1031 25TH Street,

1031 25TH STREET, TWO RIVERS, WI, 54241 Two Rivers, WI,
54241

Completely updated 2 bedroom ranch with high end finishes, 4 car garage and fully 2 beds
fenced in yard. Nice floor plan with tons of built-ins. Kitchen features white shaker 1 bath
cabinets, seamless quartz countertops, custom tiled backsplash and stainless steel Residential
appliance package. All new commercial grade flooring and thermal vinyl energy efficient Residential

Closed
1319 sq ft

windows throughout. Bathroom features tiled...
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Features

GarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No

Features: None

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 420

Inclusions: Fridge, range, dishwasher and

AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 899
Tax Amount: 1647

microwave.

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator
Water Source: Municipal/City Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes

Bedroom 1

Bedroom 2

Family Room

Kitchen

Living Or Great Room

Dining Room
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12x10

11x10

14x30

13x07

16x12

15x08

Main

Main

Lower

Main

Main

Main



Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air

Basement: Full,Partial Fin. Non-contig,Sump Pump Exterior material: Vinyl

Parking: > 26' Deep Stall,Detached,Opener Included,Tandem

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Marc E Weinstein Agent Email: marc.weinsteinl3@gmail.com
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